ART. P052/12
PUNTE ELICOIDALI PER LEGNO

CFERVE

A DOPPIA ELICA, CON PUNTA DI CENTRAGGIO CONSENTE UN
POSIZIONAMENTO ESATTO DEL FORO.

[

Lunghezza totale
Lunghezza elica
Pack

Peso lordo

Codice EAN

€4,71

12 mm @ Append. HsS

151 mm

101 mm

1

0,08 kg
8012667341367
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